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DIOCESAN SUPERINTENDENTS AND CONTACT PERSONS 
 

Mr. Richard V. McCarron, Jr. (215) 587-3744 – Dr. Louis DeAngelo  
Superintendent of Schools (215) 587-3759 – Thomas Smith 
Archdiocese of Philadelphia FAX:  (215) 587-5644 
222 North 17th Street ldeangelo@adphila.org  
Philadelphia, PA  19103 tsmith@adphila.org  
 
Mr. Philip Fromuth (610) 866-0581, x 21  - Sister Ann Monica Bubser 
Superintendent of Schools FAX:  (610) 867-8702 
Diocese of Allentown srann@dioaltwned.org  
2145 Madison Avenue 
Bethlehem, PA  18017-4698 
 
Sister Charmaine Grilliot, CPPS (814) 693-1401 x 146  -  Sister Mark Plescher 
Director of Education FAX:  (814) 695-8894 
Diocese of Altoona-Johnstown srmark@dioceseaj.org  
126-A Logan Boulevard 
Hollidaysburg, PA  16648 
 
Sister Mary Arnold Tann, SSJ (814) 824-1111 
Superintendent of Schools (814) 824-1240  -  Roberta Bucci 
Diocese of Erie                                 packages to: 429 East Grandview Boulevard 
P.O. Box 10397 Erie, PA  16514 
Erie, PA  16514-0397 FAX:  (814) 824-1239 
 rbucci@eriercd.org  
 
Sister Marguerite Coyne (724) 837-0901 
Diocese of Greensburg (724) 837-0901 X 230  Deborah Wojciechowski 
723 East Pittsburgh Street FAX:  (724) 837-0857 
Greensburg, PA  15601 dwojciec@dioceseofgreensburg.org  
 
Sister Sue Ann Steves (717) 657-4804 X 230 - Dr. Richard Smith 
Superintendent of Schools FAX:  (717) 657-3790 
Diocese of Harrisburg rsmith@hbgdiocese.org  
4800 Union Deposit Road 
P.O. Box 3553 
Harrisburg, PA  17105-3553 
 
Dr. Robert L. Paserba (412) 456-3090  Sister Ignatius 
Superintendent of Schools (412) 456-3070 X 53 - Sister Denise Maher 
Diocese of Pittsburgh           X 62  Joan Holleran (Sister MaryJo) 
111 Boulevard of the Allies                packages to:      135 First Ave., 1st Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222      Pittsburgh, PA  15222 
 FAX:  (412) 456-3189 
 dmaher@diopitt.org  
  
Dr. Ruth Ann Connolly Patrick Cawley 
Superintendent of Schools 570-207-2251 
Diocese of Scranton FAX:  (570) 207-2261 
300 Wyoming Avenue pgcawley@excite.com   
Scranton, PA  18503  


